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Sommer­Montagsturnier ­ 06.07.2015 18:00 Uhr 

­ Ergebnisse ­

Platz Name, Vorname StV/SpV Brutto Netto Gew/StV

Bruttowertung
1 1 Deville, Alfred 11,2/7 22 26 38/10,8

2 Willié, Carsten 13,2/8 18 22 34
* Hartmann, Michael 13,3/8 18 22 34
3 Krug, Ronald 19,4/12 17 23 35
* Büttner, Torsten 33,4/20 17 28 40/31,4
* Resch, Andreas 14,1/9 17 21 33
4 Werner, Antonella 22,8/17 16 27 39/21,6
5 Zirlewagen, Werner 33,8/21 15 29 41/31,3
* Brender, Anton 19,2/12 15 21 33
* Grimm, Michael 35/21 15 29 41/32,5
* Kanholt, Magnus 24/15 15 23 35
6 Roch, Hubertus 22/13 14 21 33
* Barwig, Henry 29,9/18 14 26 38/28,9
* Pieper, Thomas 14,7/9 14 18 30
7 Nielsen, Christpher 17,4/11 13 16 28
* Papke, Martin 54/39 13 39 51/39
* Fehlen, Ulrich 34/21 13 26 38/33
8 Junker, Baldur 43,5/30 12 30 42/37,5
* Kreuzhofen, Helga 37/30 12 30 42/33,5
* Lais, Armin 19,9/12 12 16 28
9 Aumüller, Katharina 28,7/21 11 24 36
10 Eckerle, Gerlinde 54/44 9 31 43/47
* Braun, Mario 43/30 9 23 35
11 Lang, Dieter 54/39 8 30 42/48
12 Weber­Faller, Gabriele 50/40 7 27 39/47
13 Krolopp, Inge 54/44 5 29 41/49
14 Preusche, Barbara 54/44 4 22 34
15 Gombert, Andreas 54/39 2 18 30
16 Gombert, Sigrid 54/44 1 18 30
* Willié, Lilly 54/44 1 23 35

HCP Pro bis 34,4
1 1 Zirlewagen, Werner 33,8/21 15 29 41/31,3
2 2 Büttner, Torsten 33,4/20 17 28 40/31,4
3 3 Werner, Antonella 22,8/17 16 27 39/21,6

4 Deville, Alfred 11,2/7 22 26 38/10,8
4 * Barwig, Henry 29,9/18 14 26 38/28,9
5 * Fehlen, Ulrich 34/21 13 26 38/33
6 5 Aumüller, Katharina 28,7/21 11 24 36

6 Krug, Ronald 19,4/12 17 23 35
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* Kanholt, Magnus 24/15 15 23 35
7 Willié, Carsten 13,2/8 18 22 34
* Hartmann, Michael 13,3/8 18 22 34
8 Resch, Andreas 14,1/9 17 21 33
* Brender, Anton 19,2/12 15 21 33
* Roch, Hubertus 22/13 14 21 33
9 Pieper, Thomas 14,7/9 14 18 30
10 Nielsen, Christpher 17,4/11 13 16 28
* Lais, Armin 19,9/12 12 16 28

HCP 34,5 bis 54
1 1 Papke, Martin 54/39 13 39 51/39
2 2 Eckerle, Gerlinde 54/44 9 31 43/47
3 3 Lang, Dieter 54/39 8 30 42/48
4 * Junker, Baldur 43,5/30 12 30 42/37,5
5 * Kreuzhofen, Helga 37/30 12 30 42/33,5
6 4 Grimm, Michael 35/21 15 29 41/32,5

* Krolopp, Inge 54/44 5 29 41/49
5 Weber­Faller, Gabriele 50/40 7 27 39/47
6 Braun, Mario 43/30 9 23 35
* Willié, Lilly 54/44 1 23 35
7 Preusche, Barbara 54/44 4 22 34
8 Gombert, Sigrid 54/44 1 18 30
* Gombert, Andreas 54/39 2 18 30


